100%
4/cProc-Offset
CMYK DIE
	      gp091608, gp100108 dm101408
BBpff12.10.09
04
8.5 x 11
11 AM

5.50
1.13
1.18
1.13
1.2
0
2.
70
5.
50
SIZE BSIZE A
CSIR – Capacitor Start/Induction Run
SIZE C
							      WEIGHT		E  NCLOSURE	 60 HZ	 50 HZ
	 HP	 KW	 PHASE	 VOLTS	LBS .		  KG	SI ZE	 CATALOG NO.	 CATALOG NO.
	 2	 1.5	 1	 230	 7		  3.2	 B	 SMC-CRP2021	 SMC5-CRP2021
	 3	 2.2	 1	 230	 8		  3.6	 B	 SMC-CRP3021	 SMC5-CRP3021
	 5	 3.7	 1	 230	 12		  5.4	 C	 SMC-CRP5021	 SMC5-CRP5021
	 7-1/2	 5.5	 1	 230	 14		  6.4	 C	 SMC-CRP7521	 -
	 10	 7.5	 1	 230	 15		  6.8	 C	 SMC-CRP10021	 -
	 15	 11	 1	 230	 17		  7.7	 C	 SMC-CRP15021	 -
CSCR PLUS – Capacitor Start/Capacitor Run PLUS Magnetic Contactor
CSCRP – Capacitor Start/Capacitor Run PLUS Magnetic Contactor for PENTEK 6" Motor
							      WEIGHT		E  NCLOSURE	 60 HZ	 50 HZ
	 HP	 KW	 PHASE	 VOLTS	LBS .		  KG	SI ZE	 CATALOG NO.	 CATALOG NO.
	 1/2	 0.37	 1	 230	 5		  2.3	 A	 SMC-CR0521 (-6pk)*	 SMC5-CR0521
	 3/4	 0.55	 1	 230	 5		  2.3	 A	 SMC-CR0721 (-6pk)*	 SMC5-CR0721
	 1	 0.75	 1	 230	 5		  2.3	 A	 SMC-CR1021 (-6pk)*	 SMC5-CR1021
	 1-1/2	 1.1	 1	 230	 7		  3.2	 B	 SMC-CR1521	 SMC5-CR1521
	 2	 1.5	 1	 230	 7		  3.2	 B	 SMC-CR2021	 SMC5-CR2021
	 3	 2.2	 1	 230	 7		  3.2	 B	 SMC-CR3021	 SMC5-CR3021
	 5	 3.7	 1	 230	 8		  3.6	 B	 SMC-CR5021	 SMC5-CR5021
	 7-1/2	 5.5	 1	 230	 12		  5.4	 C	 SMC-CR7521	 -
	 10	 7.5	 1	 230	 14		  6.4	 C	 SMC-CR10021	 -
CSCR – Capacitor Start/Capacitor Run
							      WEIGHT	  	E NCLOSURE	 60 HZ	 50 HZ
	 HP	 KW	 PHASE	 VOLTS	LBS .		  KG	SI ZE	 CATALOG NO.	 CATALOG NO.
	 5	 3.7	 1	 230	 12		  5.4	 C	 SMCP-CRP5021	 -
	 7.5	 5.5	 1	 230	 14		  6.4	 C	 SMCP-CRP7521	 -
	 10	 7.5	 1	 230	 15		  6.8	 C	 SMCP-CRP10021	 -
	 15	 11	 1	 230	 17		  7.7	 C	 SMCP-CRP15021	 -
* Submersible Motor Controls are available in single and six packs. Include the suffix ‘-6pk’ after the PN if 6 packs are required.